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‘ FARMANSYAH MALIKI

Jumlah Pertemuan Presensi Mahasiswa

Semester

Kode

Mata Kuliah

Kampus

No.
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32
33
34
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36

https://dosen.stei.ac.id/presensidos/index.php?pilihan=jumlahpresensimahasiswadetil&tab=edit&tahun=2020&semester=2&idkampus=01&idmak...

NIM

21150000184
21150000193
21160000024
21160000035
21160000241
21160000256
21160000276
21170000030
21170000047
21170000186
21170000212
21170000325
21170000380
21180000257
21180000373
21180000380
21180000388
21180000394
21197000370
30160000029
30180000010
30180000011
30180000012
30180000013
30180000014
30180000018
30180000025
30180000028
30180000029
30180000030
30180000031
30180000032
30180000034
30180000037
30180000040
30180000041

2019/2020 Genap
MJN340/1
MANAJEMEN OPERASIONAL |

Jakarta

Nama Mahasiswa

RUDIONO ROBERTO
MAHDI RAMADHAN
ICHSAN RIZQULLAH
AHMAD FADILLAH
AFRILITA CAROLINE NURUL AINI
FADMI KHOLILLAH
RAKA ADITYA RIVANDI
MUHAMMAD DIKA
FIKRI SAPUTRA PRATAMA
RESICA PRATIWI
SHAWITRI WIDYASARI
HAQI MAULANA ILHAM
DEDEK OKZAERITA
PARADITA GEA BRILLIKATRIN
RINI LESTARI
ROSITA HIDAYAT
BRIGITHA FEBIANTI
NUR AZIZAH WULANDARI
ARLEN YOSUANDY
SHEANDY CHEGAK BAIHAQI ONI
FAJRIANWAR ERIZAL
AHMAD ADRIAN MAULANA SIMBOLON
RAIHAN RIOTAMA
ANGGA WAHID HASIM
RIKY NUR ROHMAN
VARAZELLA DEBBI AURELLIA
MAULANA KUSUMO ADJIE
HUSNI MUBAROK
ALI ZAINAL ABIDIN
MUHAMMAD DAFFA KARUNIA
MUHAMMAD RAYHAN HIDAYAT
HUSNI MUSHAFA
FIRZHA INDIRAYANTI
MUHAMMAD FACHRUL ROZI
PANDU ALAMSYAH WICAKSONO
RESTU HAIKAL AFIFTAH
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FARMANSYAH MALIKI

Tanggal Pertemuan
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